A la carte

MENU

Appetisers

Homemade vegetable spring rolls with sweet chili dip
Gourmet Caesar salad with crispy bacon

Soup

Spicy Tom Yam soup (Seafood)
Chicken & sweet corn soup

Mains

Nasi goreng with fried egg, chili paste, prawn crackers

Wok fried chicken rice with chili paste, prawn crackers
Vegetable noodles with chili paste

Chicken Biriyani with cucumber Raita, fried papered

Wok fried vegetable fried rice with chilli paste, prawn crackers
Chicken burger with french fries, tomato sauce

Beef burger with french fries, tomato sauce

Chunk Tuna Mayo sandwitch with french fries

Traditional Sri Lankan Lamprais

Pizza Margherita

Frutti Di Mare Pizza
Penne ala Rossa
Pasta ala Marinara

Deserts

Fresh cut fruit platter
Two verieties of ice cream

Above prices are subjected to service charge and applicable government taxes

)
A

Fed

FOCHWCL

(o) o m B o

www.rockwellcolombo.com

1,300
1,500

1,800
950

1,400
1,400

800
2,000

900
2,500
3,600
2,200
1,500
2,000

2,600
1,450
2,400

1,000
600



