

## À la carte MENU

Α	n	n		ŧ١	0		re
_	ν	ν	C	ч	9	C	10

Homemade vegetable spring rolls with sweet chili dip	1,300
Gourmet Caesar salad with crispy bacon	1,500

## Soup

Spicy Tom Yam soup (Seafood)	1,800
Chicken & sweet corn soup	950

## Mains

Nasi goreng with fried egg, chili paste, prawn o	crackers 1,400
Wok fried chicken rice with chili paste, prawn	crackers 1,400
Vegetable noodles with chili paste	800
Chicken Biriyani with cucumber Raita, fried pa	pered <b>2,000</b>
Wok fried vegetable fried rice with chilli paste,	, prawn crackers 900
Chicken burger with french fries, tomato sauce	e <b>2,500</b>
Beef burger with french fries, tomato sauce	3,600
Chunk Tuna Mayo sandwitch with french fries	2,200
Traditional Sri Lankan Lamprais	1,500
Pizza Margherita	2,000
Frutti Di Mare Pizza	2,600
Penne ala Rossa	1,450
Pasta ala Marinara	2,400

## **Deserts**

Fresh cut fruit platter	1,000
Two verieties of ice cream	600

Above prices are subjected to service charge and applicable government taxes

